
TERM DATES FOR 2025/2026
AUTUMN TERM

Staff Inset Mon 1st Sept 2025

Tue 2nd Sept 2025

First Day of Term Wed 3rd Sep 2025

Half Term Mon 20th Oct – Fri 31st Oct 2025

Last Day of Term Fri 12th Dec 2025

School finishes at 12 noon

SPRING TERM

Staff Inset Mon 5th Jan 2026

First Day of Term Tue 6th Jan 2026

Half Term Mon 16th - Fri 20th Feb 2026

Last Day of Term Friday 27th March 2026
School finishes at normal time

SUMMER TERM

First Day of Term Monday 20th Apr 2026

Monday 4th May 2026 -closed for bank holiday

Half Term Mon 25th May (Bank Holiday) – Fri 29th May 2026

Last Day of Term Fri 10th July 2026

School Finishes at 12 noon


